E2786 BAGS HILL
E2786 BAGS HILL RD, WAUPACA, WI, 54981-9070 RD, WAUPACA, WI,

54981-9070

$149,900

Very nice & secluded 4BD/2BA property with 7.5 acres to run & play. Nice family room 4 beds
w/pellet stove to keep you toasty warm, and large deck and patio to entertain on in the 2 baths
warm months. 2.5+ car garage is fully insulated and lots of room for most hobbies. Residential

House is being sold UNDER recent appraised... Residential
Closed
2304 sq ft

LISTING
United Country-Udoni & Salan Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Water Softener-Own,Wood Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI 1152

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1152 Tax Amount: 2820

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15X18 Lower
Bedroom 2 11X14 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X13 Upper
Bedroom 4 09X11 Upper
Family Room 19X23 Lower
Kitchen 12X23 Upper
Living Or Great Room 14X20 Upper
Other Room 05X13 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Raised Ranch
Heating: Forced Air, Wall Unit(s) Basement: None,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Detached,Opener Included
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